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Master Bedroom
Carpet

2'0"x6'8"

2'6"x6'8"

W.I.C.

3050 Twin

2668

2/6 6/8

3050 Twin

HVAC 
CHASE

4/0 CO

3050

3030 Slider

30" Range

Pendant

Bed #3
Carpet

Closet

Closet

Bath
Air Step

Bed #2
Carpet

Living Room
Laminate Wood

Front porch

48" Brick Step

Garage 
Drywall as per code....Ceiling / Marriage Wall

3
6

'-0
"

10 Asbury Meadows
1550 Sq. Ft. Living Space
1158 Unfinished Upstairs 
400 Sq. Ft. Garage
90 Sq. Ft Front Porch
168 Sq. Ft. Patio

3366 Sq. Ft. Total
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3068

3068

4'-6 1/2"

Ext Headers - 9.25 LVL (2)
Int Headers - 2x10 (2)
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4'-0"

3
'-
1

"

18'-2 1/2"

1
6

'-
0

 1
/2

"

2668

Coats

B12 DW

W0930

W3015

W3330

B15
W2730

W2430

2668

3068

B24

W361212

18" Pantry
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54" Island

42" Height Bar TopImaginary separation Living/Dining

3050 WIndow in Gable

14'-0"
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6/0 CO  Framing 74" x 82"

12x14 On Grade Patio

5'-0"

Pendants

5
'-0

"

1
6

'-
0

"

3
'-6

"

Knee wall up steps

3050 Twin

Sink Base 36

3068

3068

2668

10'-0"

3050

Linen

2668

3'-0"
3'-0"

6050 Slider60 Slider 
Fixed Panel to rear 

6050 Slider


